RIFLE AMMUNITION SPCE

PROPERTIES

BULLET TYPE
WEIGHT
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BALLISTIC
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FEATURES

PACKAGING
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WEIGHT PER CASE
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Semi-Jacketed Soft Point Cutting Edge bullet. The cutting edge locks the jacket and lead

core together, while also producing a clean entrance wound and distinct, easy to follow
blood trails. Appropriate for light to medium game.

BALLISTICS

MUZZLE
SPCE

180
11.70
0.271
CuzZn 10
2935
0.353
0.176
180
32.2
84.80

895

Factory Brass
528.5

No

600

Hunting

Reliable
Functioning, Rapid-
Controlled
Expansion, Accurate
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